Alaska State USBC BA
Proposed Prize Lists

Doubles, Doubles Handicap, Handicapped

Rank Amount

$600.00
$360.00.
$339.00
$312.00
$285.00
$261.00
$236.00
$213.00
$192.00
10 $169.00
11 $148.00
12 $127.00
13 $107.00
14 $86.00
i5 $67.00
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Number of teams: 149
Payout ratio (1 in X): 10
Total prizes awarded: $3,501.50
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