Alaska State USBC BA Proposed Prize Lists

Doubles, Doubles Handicap, Handicapped

Rank		Amount
	1	\$600.00
	2	\$360.00
	3	\$339.00
	4	\$312.00
	5	\$285.00
	6	\$261.00
	7	\$236.00
	8	\$213.00
	9	\$192.00
	10	\$169.00
	11	\$148.00
	12	\$127.00
	13	\$107.00
	14	\$86.00
	15	\$67.00

Number of teams: 149 Payout ratio (1 in X): 10

Total prizes awarded: \$3,501.50